DOUBLE TRAP MEN - 1.12.2014

Asian Ranking (1.12.2014)
DOUBLE TRAP MEN

Rank Rating Name Birthday Nation
1(1) 2856  HU Binyuan 1977 [EE CHN - People's Republic of China
2(4) 1130 MITTAL Ankur 1992 [ ] IND - India
3(2) 1048 WANG Hao 1976 [EE CHN - People's Republic of China
4(11) 779 ALAFASI Ahmad 1983
5(3) 778  ALDEEHANI Fehaid 1966
6(7) 702 MOHD Asab 1987
7(10) 463 AL-ATHBA Rashid 1980
8(12) 426 ALSHAMSY Saif 1968 - United Arab Emirates
9(5) 423 ALMAKTOUM Juma 1984 - United Arab Emirates
10(6) 393 MO Junjie 1988 - People's Republic of China
11(8) 378 SHIN Hyun Woo 1984 - Korea
12(13) 362 AL ATHBA Masoud 1985 - Qatar
13(9) 352 LI Jun 1985 - People's Republic of China
14(19) 322 ALKAABI Khaled 1985 - United Arab Emirates
15(37) 252 MOHSIN Abdul-Baset 1970
16(14) 235 ALMARRI Hamad 1975
17(26) 230  ALAFASI Hamad 1972
18(16) 200 DAHIYA Sangram 1989
19(25) 195 AL MUTAIRI Saad 1983
20(15) 159  HWANG Sungjin 1990 @’ | KOR - Korea
21(17) 106 KAADI Elias 1970 [Z5 ] LIB - Lebanon
22(0) 96  ALMUHAIRI Yahya 1978 [ UAE - United Arab Emirates
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23(18) 86
24(20) 78
25(21) 75
26(0) 56
27(0) 48
28(22) 41
29(23) 40
30(0) 34
31(24) 31
32(27) 13
32(28) 13
34(28) 12
35(30) 11
36(33) 10
36(30) 10
36(32) 10
39(33) 9
40(35) 8
41(36) 5
42(37) 4
42(37) 4
44(37) 3
44(37) 3
46(42) 2
46(42) 2
46(42) 2
49(42) 1

DHAHI Mohammad

KHOR Benjamin Cheng Jie

CHAVOSHI Amir
|IQBAL Aamer
ALAME Marwan
KHALIL Wissam
AKIKI Elie
YOUSIF Barzan
SODHI Ronjan

AL SHUHOUMI Hussein Rashid

KHOR Seng Chye
SINGH Yoginderpal
KHOSHNEVIS Siavash
CHUN Hongjae

AL HATMI Ahmed
DHAHI Ahmad

AL HAMIDHI Salim
SINGH Jaisal

AL HABSI Mohammed
PANDEY Priyanshu
WU Min Lun

AZIZIAN Masoud

PAN Qiang

HU Kaiyu

AL HANAI Ammar Yaser
SHIH Wei Tin

SONG Yukang

1989
1993
1973
1972
1973
1987
1960
1962
1979
1987
1961
1987
1982
1989
1984
1990
1979
1997
1977
1996
1982
1980
1985
1995
1987
1977
1989

= UAE - United Arab Emirates

= vAS - Malaysia

LIB - Lebanon
LIB - Lebanon
LIB - Lebanon

TPE - Chinese Taipei

= IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
- CHN - People's Republic of China
- CHN - People's Republic of China

E OMA - Oman

TPE - Chinese Taipei
- CHN - People's Republic of China
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